
Interclubs: Finale Interr. Centre-Est Excellence

022199

Roanne (Stade H. Malleval) le 19/05/2007

FFA

SEF100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 GAUTHERON Laura 689321 CAF / 1990 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 12''68 918

2 BASSON Adelaide 1004842 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 13''42 806

3 FORCARD Marie-anne 521191 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 14''29 685

4 COMBAUD Pauline 674294 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 15''08 583

5 PEDRETTI Charlotte 145495 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 15''55 526

SEF100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 WEISS Pauline 450891 SEF / 1984 Ca Valence 026 R-A 13''14 848

2 ABASSI Sophia - Deley 146041 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 13''87 742

3 SALZMANN Julia 424346 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 14''88 608

4 SARICA Jane 1119968 CAF / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 16''39 432

SEF200m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.7

1 BEAUCHAMP Lucie 443041 JUF / 1988 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 27''06 853

2 LIKWETI Annette 404852 JUF / 1989 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 27''53 822

3 BRET Alexandra 1002494 JUF / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 27''91 798

4 GIBELLI Emmanuelle 666768 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 28''48 762

5 MASSON Maite 566879 CAF / 1990 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 29''69 689

SEF200m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: -0.3

1 MECHAUSSIE Elfie 352047 CAF / 1990 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 26''57 886

2 CLAIRICIA Clemence 443091 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 28''67 750

3 TISSERAND Marine 553308 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 29''53 698

4 VIGNERON Anais 450798 CAF / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 29''68 689

5 MALAVIEILLE Candice 128911 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 29''96 673

SEF400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 SAUNIER Marine 572260 JUF / 1989 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 65''60 725

2 BAL Charlotte 597422 JUF / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 66''60 699

3 POLLET Sandra 295135 JUF / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 67''74 669

4 TOUATI Malika 144449 ESF / 1987 Ca Valence 026 R-A 69''25 631

5 BLANQUET Babette 1072440 SEF / 1982 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 73''64 527

SEF800m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 KRAYTIF Khaddouj (MAR) 1112305 SEF / 1979 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 2'14''45 911

2 ABDERRHAMANNE Olivia 852796 SEF / 1979 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 2'21''58 802

3 AGOSTINHO CAMELO Nisa 1056164 SEF / 1982 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 2'36''34 598

4 NEVE Melanie 1088880 SEF / 1980 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 2'38''33 573

5 VOGONDY Christine 149289 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 2'42''58 521

6 PEILLON Julie 703446 CAF / 1991 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 2'44''79 495

7 BERTRAND Lolita 545733 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 2'51''36 422

HERVET Julie 571770 CAF / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A NC 0

SEF1 500m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ROCHE Adeline 961683 SEF / 1984 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 4'51''38 831
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2 SAHUC Sandrine 264312 VEF / 1966 Ca Valence 026 R-A 5'08''06 723

3 HUET Marine 463556 JUF / 1989 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 5'08''80 719

4 NUNES Linda 1038831 CAF / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 5'39''72 539

5 CHAUVET Clara 1122740 JUF / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 5'46''48 503

6 MORIN Isabelle 849845 VEF / 1966 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 5'50''07 485

7 BARRIN Laurence 505514 VEF / 1956 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 5'52''70 472

8 BECANNE Nina 945371 VEF / 1950 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 6'03''17 420

9 DELIE Laurence 1000393 SEF / 1971 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 6'07''97 398

10 THIERRY Coralie 179205 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 6'39''67 265

11 CHEBLI Samyia (ALG) 1121544 ESF / 1985 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 7'48''68 68

SEF3 000m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 JOLY Marion 713472 CAF / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 11'10''89 718

2 DONOHUE Chantal 1056748 SEF / 1979 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 11'12''85 713

3 PREVEL Pascale (BEL) 188914 VEF / 1963 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 11'16''43 703

4 FOURNIVAL Gisele 998714 SEF / 1968 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 11'39''78 642

5 GAUCHER Malika 1085394 VEF / 1965 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 11'43''84 632

6 RUIZ Laetitia 505586 SEF / 1978 Ca Valence 026 R-A 11'44''37 630

7 HUDRY Maria 1108758 VEF / 1961 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 11'47''95 621

8 VINET Lorette 1117742 SEF / 1977 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 12'05''33 578

9 GRIFFON Marie-claude 377986 VEF / 1949 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 12'38''12 501

SEF100m Haies (84) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 DUPRAZ Camille 217528 SEF / 1984 Ca Valence 026 R-A 17''42 669

2 GROPPI Clio 192411 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 18''14 602

3 VARLET Melissa 1076749 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 18''72 551

4 COMOTTI Roxane 1077360 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 20''21 429

SEF100m Haies (84) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 3 00:00:00 Vent: -0.5

1 GUERIN Marie 494400 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 17''95 620

2 GLATIGNY Marion 345121 CAF / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 18''32 586

3 MAUBOUSSIN Clarisse 565705 CAF / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 19''32 500

4 LHERMET Elisabeth 1055606 VEF / 1960 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 26''16 94

SEF400m Haies (76) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 FIORDALISI Jeniffer 378071 JUF / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 70''05 800

2 MICHAUD Charlotte 532669 JUF / 1988 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 72''03 756

3 FORT Manon 455219 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 83''59 520

4 FOURNIVAL Alexia 451011 JUF / 1989 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 86''07 476

SEF400m Haies (76) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 BAERT Anais 954383 ESF / 1986 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 72''79 739

2 PIERRY Angelique 437532 ESF / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 75''14 688

3 MONTAGNE Audrey 712100 SEF / 1980 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 85''41 487

SEFHauteur / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CLAIRICIA Clemence 443091 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 1m50 671

2 MICHAUD Charlotte 532669 JUF / 1988 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 1m50 671

3 GUERIN Marie 494400 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 1m45 618

4 COMBAUD Pauline 674294 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 1m45 618

5 BASSON Adelaide 1004842 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 1m45 618

6 FORT Manon 455219 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 1m40 565

7 SALZMANN Julia 424346 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 1m20 357
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8 POULARD Sophie 329352 ESF / 1985 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 1m20 357

9 SARICA Jane 1119968 CAF / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 1m10 255

SEFPerche / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 DEFOUR Caroline 948687 SEF / 1976 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 2m60 497

2 MAUBOUSSIN Clarisse 565705 CAF / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 2m00 294

MONTAGNE Audrey 712100 SEF / 1980 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A NC 0

SEFLongueur / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MECHAUSSIE Elfie 352047 CAF / 1990 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 5m45 +1.7 841

2 DUPRAZ Camille 217528 SEF / 1984 Ca Valence 026 R-A 4m86 +1.2 705

3 GAUTHERON Laura 689321 CAF / 1990 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 4m78 +0.7 687

4 LIKWETI Annette 404852 JUF / 1989 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 4m75 +1.6 680

5 FORCARD Marie-anne 521191 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 4m48 +0.8 618

6 TISSERAND Marine 553308 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 4m30 +0.4 578

7 SAUNIER Marine 572260 JUF / 1989 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 4m05 +1.2 521

8 HERVET Julie 571770 CAF / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 4m01 +1.0 512

9 MASSON Maite 566879 CAF / 1990 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 4m00 +0.7 510

10 MALAVIEILLE Candice 128911 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 4m00 +0.6 510

11 GIBELLI Emmanuelle 666768 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 3m92 +1.2 492

12 COMOTTI Roxane 1077360 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 3m78 +0.6 460

SEFTriple saut / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 BRET Alexandra 1002494 JUF / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 10m30 -1.0 691

2 DEPIERRE Myriam 329679 JUF / 1989 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 10m10 -1.7 669

3 FIORDALISI Jeniffer 378071 JUF / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 9m77 -0.3 632

4 PIERRY Angelique 437532 ESF / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 9m72 +0.0 627

5 ABASSI Sophia - Deley 146041 JUF / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 9m65 -1.8 619

6 BEAUCHAMP Lucie 443041 JUF / 1988 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 9m24 -1.2 574

7 BAERT Anais 954383 ESF / 1986 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 9m24 -0.5 574

8 FOURNIVAL Alexia 451011 JUF / 1989 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 8m84 -1.2 530

9 BLANQUET Babette 1072440 SEF / 1982 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 8m62 -1.3 506

SEFPoids (4 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 GLATIGNY Marion 345121 CAF / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 8m42 444

2 PEILLON Julie 703446 CAF / 1991 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 7m54 389

3 BAL Charlotte 597422 JUF / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 7m20 369

4 HUET Marine 463556 JUF / 1989 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 7m00 356

5 WEISS Pauline 450891 SEF / 1984 Ca Valence 026 R-A 6m71 338

6 FOURNIVAL Gisele 998714 SEF / 1968 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 6m64 334

7 LHERMET Elisabeth 1055606 VEF / 1960 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 6m06 299

8 DELIE Laurence 1000393 SEF / 1971 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 5m57 269

DUJOUX Alexane 250134 JUF / 1989 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A NC 0

SEFDisque (1.0 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 ABDERRHAMANNE Olivia 852796 SEF / 1979 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 24m79 386

2 POULARD Sophie 329352 ESF / 1985 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 22m28 340

3 SERRET Isabelle 474661 SEF / 1977 Ca Valence 026 R-A 18m80 276

4 PEDRETTI Charlotte 145495 CAF / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 15m77 220

5 MORIN Isabelle 849845 VEF / 1966 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 15m45 214

6 NEVE Melanie 1088880 SEF / 1980 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 14m70 201

7 BAULE Floriane 1116974 SEF / 1975 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 13m78 184

8 JOLY Marion 713472 CAF / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 11m10 135
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SEFMarteau (4 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CALEYRON Muriel 576035 SEF / 1984 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 20m63 284

2 BERTHET Maryline 708454 SEF / 1976 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 19m30 261

3 SEROUX Nicole 187727 VEF / 1964 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 17m37 228

4 THIERRY Coralie 179205 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 16m64 215

5 POLLET Sandra 295135 JUF / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 16m27 209

6 LHONNEUX Geraldine 1053971 SEF / 1968 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 13m61 163

7 RUIZ Laetitia 505586 SEF / 1978 Ca Valence 026 R-A 12m67 147

8 PICCOT Isabelle 673898 VEF / 1959 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 12m23 140

SEFJavelot (600 g) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 GROPPI Clio 192411 CAF / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 35m41 589

2 DEFOUR Caroline 948687 SEF / 1976 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 33m43 552

3 DEPIERRE Myriam 329679 JUF / 1989 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 33m30 550

4 GILOT Kimberley 1122850 CAF / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 29m22 474

5 VOGONDY Christine 149289 CAF / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 21m39 329

6 BERTRAND Lolita 545733 CAF / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 18m96 284

7 VIGNERON Anais 450798 CAF / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 10m44 127

SEF4 X 100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 87650''92Assoc. Feyzin Athle.

1-LIKWETI Annette/JUF,2-FIORDALISI Jeniffer/JUF,3-POLLET Sandra/JUF,4-GAUTHERON Laura/CAF

2 79353''21Ca Valence

1-ABASSI Sophia - Deley/JUF,2-DUPRAZ Camille/SEF,3-CLAIRICIA Clemence/JUF,4-WEISS Pauline/SEF

3 74254''66Club Sportif De Vienne

1-PIERRY Angelique/ESF,2-BRET Alexandra/JUF,3-BAL Charlotte/JUF,4-TISSERAND Marine/CAF

4 74054''72Club Athletique Du Roannais*

1-MALAVIEILLE Candice/CAF,2-BASSON Adelaide/CAF,3-SALZMANN Julia/CAF,4-GROPPI Clio/CAF

5 72755''10Ca Ambilly

1-COMBAUD Pauline/CAF,2-GUERIN Marie/CAF,3-VARLET Melissa/CAF,4-MASSON Maite/CAF

6 65557''28La Foulee D'annemasse

1-COMOTTI Roxane/CAF,2-PEDRETTI Charlotte/CAF,3-GIBELLI Emmanuelle/CAF,4-BLANQUET Babette/SEF

SEF4 X 400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 8244'10''23Club Athletique Du Roannais*

1-SAUNIER Marine/JUF,2-BAERT Anais/ESF,3-KRAYTIF Khaddouj/SEF,4-ABDERRHAMANNE Olivia/SEF

2 7304'23''81Ain-est Athletisme*

1-NEVE Melanie/SEF,2-PREVEL Pascale/VEF,3-MICHAUD Charlotte/JUF,4-HUET Marine/JUF

SEF3 000m  Marche / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CALEYRON Muriel 576035 SEF / 1984 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 16'49''78 751

2 FORGET Catherine 1051438 VEF / 1963 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 19'27''15 545

3 LHONNEUX Geraldine 1053971 SEF / 1968 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 19'43''30 526

4 TAIN Monique 976695 VEF / 1947 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 19'51''44 516

5 ARGENCE Zoe 508022 ESF / 1987 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 20'36''91 464

6 SERRET Isabelle 474661 SEF / 1977 Ca Valence 026 R-A 21'36''20 401

7 CABARET Marianne 357397 VEF / 1949 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 21'39''85 397

8 PICCOT Isabelle 673898 VEF / 1959 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 22'54''63 324

SEM100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.3

1 PAYET Romuald 714410 ESM / 1987 Ca Valence 026 R-A 11''12 886
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2 NEBOIS Serge 608343 SEM / 1978 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 12''20 611

2 BREYSSE Xavier 1002062 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 12''20 611

4 CHOPY Sammy 689546 CAM / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 12''38 570

5 MESSELMANI Ahmed 1086194 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 13''42 362

SEM100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: -1.2

1 LE BRECH Sebastien 1060467 SEM / 1977 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 11''44 799

2 DAROUX Maxime 195645 CAM / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 11''59 760

3 BURGESS Arnaud 144853 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 11''95 670

4 MORES Cyril 706743 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 12''60 522

5 JOURNET Clement 680665 CAM / 1991 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 12''65 512

6 MARIE CLAIRE Hugues 326634 SEM / 1970 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 12''67 507

SEM200m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: -0.5

1 BOUCHET Joanny 462728 CAM / 1990 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 23''75 720

2 NIMOUR Yacine 1020929 CAM / 1991 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 24''47 637

3 BILLUART Tristan 659681 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 24''76 606

4 GUERPILLON Florent 102995 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 25''17 562

5 FOUILLET Ludovic 561462 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 26''12 468

6 LHERMET Kevin 1055609 CAM / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 26''79 407

SEM200m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00 Vent: +0.0

1 BIBANCOS Kevin 211599 JUM / 1988 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 22''42 885

2 BELOUAER Samir 1003923 CAM / 1991 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 24''81 600

2 BOUCHET Frederic 279769 VEM / 1966 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 24''81 600

4 BABYLON Kevin 1075965 CAM / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 25''56 523

5 VUAGNOUX Bruno 975956 SEM / 1981 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 27''70 330

SEM400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MOLLARD Raphael 982900 JUM / 1988 Ca Valence 026 R-A 51''59 793

2 BRIAND Loic 142964 JUM / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 54''49 649

3 BEVIS Gregory 155477 ESM / 1986 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 55''14 619

4 POUVREAU Quentin 1075929 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 58''30 482

5 RISI Xavier 722340 VEM / 1950 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 65''13 244

SEM400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 GIBON Gregory 328044 SEM / 1981 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 51''72 786

2 DOUCOURE Alhassane 127053 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 53''63 690

3 TIGER Gaetan 160141 SEM / 1978 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 55''16 618

4 DUBOIS Jean-christophe 523383 JUM / 1989 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 57''81 502

5 FERRIER Claude 916967 VEM / 1952 Ca Valence 026 R-A 67''64 176

SEM400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 3 00:00:00

1 BESOMBES Jerome 342245 SEM / 1980 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 52''25 759

2 PICCOT Remi 570951 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 54''25 660

3 LABROSSE David 524529 ESM / 1987 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 54''76 636

4 LASSERRE Fabien 1076885 SEM / 1975 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 58''69 466

SEM800m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CUVELIER Jonathan 189784 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 2'00''58 755

2 OMRI Rida 1017534 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 2'03''26 692

3 MOUCHTAK Nabil 657655 CAM / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 2'05''63 639
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4 GIVONETTI Stephane 518252 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 2'06''26 626

5 CHATELET Charles 461694 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 2'08''61 576

6 PEOC'H Guillaume 391379 CAM / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 2'10''09 545

7 LENTILLON Morgan 1002054 CAM / 1991 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 2'10''40 539

8 BAUDOUIN Stephane 378437 SEM / 1970 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 2'11''15 524

9 PERRIN Florian 595944 CAM / 1990 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 2'11''46 518

10 FOURNIVAL Florian 533940 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 2'12''61 495

11 DENTAND Hugo 462733 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 2'13''01 488

12 BRANGIER Thibaud 150118 CAM / 1990 Ca Valence 026 R-A 2'15''41 443

SEM1 500m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 MONTAGNER Aurelien 801921 CAM / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 4'24''97 585

2 SEEZ William 555802 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 4'34''20 499

3 SARICA Charles 1060340 JUM / 1988 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 4'35''76 485

4 ROUSSELIN Christophe 501726 VEM / 1967 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 4'40''57 443

5 SABLONNIERES Romain 405827 CAM / 1990 Ca Valence 026 R-A 4'49''70 369

6 PEILLEY Florent 1044215 JUM / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 5'06''23 252

7 LEECH Christophe 1052601 SEM / 1970 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 5'06''63 249

8 EBEL Andre 1025497 CAM / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 5'17''90 183

9 BIBANCOS Jacques 187411 VEM / 1959 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 5'26''39 139

10 BABIN Jean-marie 534788 CAM / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 5'28''13 131

SEM3 000m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 REYNAUD Michael 805308 SEM / 1977 Ca Valence 026 R-A 8'54''38 764

2 CHEVEE Maxime 112553 CAM / 1990 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 9'07''26 701

3 BOUKERCHI Farid 212152 SEM / 1971 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 9'12''42 677

4 ROUX Gerald 250678 SEM / 1973 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 9'19''17 645

5 LAURENZIO Simeon 1107944 CAM / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 9'50''02 511

6 SAGOUMA Mohamed 331417 SEM / 1975 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 10'00''08 471

7 HEISE Uwe 1062646 VEM / 1954 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 10'14''18 417

8 MONNOURY Thomas 807273 CAM / 1990 Ca Valence 026 R-A 11'05''23 250

9 RICHARD Jean-luc 221981 SEM / 1971 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 11'18''16 214

10 BAUDOUIN Herve 1064489 VEM / 1965 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 12'47''23 43

SEM5 000m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 FAYAN Pascal 1074378 VEM / 1963 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 17'18''85 470

2 CHAMPALLE Thierry 301704 VEM / 1966 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 17'38''89 427

3 MADANI Amar (SUI) 189656 VEM / 1962 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 17'55''81 391

4 JOUBERT Herve 600710 VEM / 1954 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 18'10''48 362

5 BOTHOA Sylvain 516010 SEM / 1975 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 18'21''30 341

6 GRUEL Simon 755480 SEM / 1979 Ca Valence 026 R-A 18'23''13 338

7 BASQUIN Bruno 181845 VEM / 1958 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 19'09''30 256

8 SIMON Francois 814923 VEM / 1954 Ca Valence 026 R-A 19'09''40 256

9 LARGIS Patrick 127527 VEM / 1962 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 19'14''62 247

10 VANDEWALLE Pascal 545506 VEM / 1959 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 19'23''47 233

11 DERUBAY Jean-charles 1009969 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 21'01''62 104

SEM110m Haies (106) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00 Vent: +0.2

1 MANOHA Sylvain 443114 JUM / 1988 Ca Valence 026 R-A 15''57 862

2 LAURENT Stephen 184442 ESM / 1987 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 16''13 786

3 DUBOUIS Loic 258071 JUM / 1989 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 17''73 588

4 DOLS Geoffrey 915020 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 18''13 543

5 TAVIER Dominique 436081 SEM / 1974 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 19''31 421

SEM400m Haies (91) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00
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1 MEDICO Julien 916779 SEM / 1984 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 59''64 752

2 GOETZ Laurent 276771 JUM / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 60''47 723

3 GARNIER Romain 324734 ESM / 1986 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 62''10 667

4 BREYSSE Victor 677520 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 63''02 636

5 BUSATO Alexandre 677376 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 63''40 624

6 CHECHIN Thierry 900320 SEM / 1970 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 65''75 550

SEM400m Haies (91) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00

1 THIERY David 411864 JUM / 1989 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 57''04 847

2 MEGEVAND Alexis 717681 JUM / 1988 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 62''01 670

3 DUBOIS Benjamin 270936 SEM / 1984 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 62''12 666

4 VEYRENCHE Remi 955239 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 65''49 558

5 MARTINET Etienne 131203 VEM / 1967 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 67''29 505

SEM3000m Steeple (91) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CHAUVET Pierre 372335 SEM / 1979 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 9'52''58 821

2 BENELMAADADI Sabri 1042692 ESM / 1987 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 10'35''10 678

3 CAZENAVE Sebastien 1008983 SEM / 1979 Ca Valence 026 R-A 11'02''22 594

4 CHAVATTE Pierre-yves 166148 VEM / 1963 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 11'55''91 445

5 MAZILLE Gregory 296754 SEM / 1970 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 12'09''55 410

6 CUISSARD Nicolas 877134 SEM / 1976 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 12'18''65 388

7 POINSIER Emmanuel 1029909 VEM / 1967 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 13'36''30 223

SEMHauteur / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 GARNIER Romain 324734 ESM / 1986 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 1m90 774

2 BREYSSE Xavier 1002062 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 1m80 679

3 DOUCOURE Alhassane 127053 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 1m75 632

4 LAURENT Stephen 184442 ESM / 1987 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 1m70 585

5 LHERMET Kevin 1055609 CAM / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 1m50 399

6 BELOUAER Samir 1003923 CAM / 1991 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 1m40 307

7 DAROUX Maxime 195645 CAM / 1990 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 1m40 307

8 MEDICO Julien 916779 SEM / 1984 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 1m40 307

8 GIBON Gregory 328044 SEM / 1981 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 1m40 307

10 PICCOT Remi 570951 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 1m40 307

10 MOUCHTAK Nabil 657655 CAM / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 1m40 307

SEMPerche / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 DOLS Geoffrey 915020 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 4m30 761

2 VITUS Valentin 389953 JUM / 1988 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 3m20 458

3 POUVREAU Quentin 1075929 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 2m60 297

3 GATHU Aurelien 199154 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 2m60 297

5 BREYSSE Clement 520122 SEM / 1983 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 2m40 243

6 DERUBAY Jean-charles 1009969 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 2m20 190

7 CUISSARD Nicolas 877134 SEM / 1976 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 2m00 137

7 GOETZ Laurent 276771 JUM / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 2m00 137

7 SAHUC Gilles 397460 VEM / 1962 Ca Valence 026 R-A 2m00 137

VUAGNOUX Bruno 975956 SEM / 1981 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A NC 0

CASTELAS Olivier 909192 SEM / 1977 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A NC 0

SEMLongueur / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PHAN Dang 781738 SEM / 1975 Ca Valence 026 R-A 6m61 -0.1 837

2 OMRI Rida 1017534 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 5m99 +0.9 710

3 BOUCHET Joanny 462728 CAM / 1990 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 5m80 +1.4 671

4 JOURNET Clement 680665 CAM / 1991 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 5m50 +0.9 610
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5 ENTAT Anthony 193169 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 5m50 +1.5 610

6 DENTAND Hugo 462733 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 5m42 +0.6 594

7 CUVELIER Jonathan 189784 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 5m27 +1.4 564

8 BURGESS Arnaud 144853 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 4m91 +1.2 491

LAVIOLETTE Julien 443102 JUM / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A NC +0.3 0

SEMTriple saut / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PAYET Romuald 714410 ESM / 1987 Ca Valence 026 R-A 12m94 -0.5 717

2 BEVIS Gregory 155477 ESM / 1986 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 12m55 +0.0 677

3 MANOHA Sylvain 443114 JUM / 1988 Ca Valence 026 R-A 12m30 -0.8 651

4 BREYSSE Victor 677520 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 11m84 -1.9 603

5 BESOMBES Jerome 342245 SEM / 1980 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 11m76 -1.3 595

6 MEGEVAND Alexis 717681 JUM / 1988 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 11m64 -0.8 583

7 BUSATO Alexandre 677376 JUM / 1989 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 11m33 -1.5 551

8 VEYRENCHE Remi 955239 ESM / 1987 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 10m87 -0.4 504

9 GIVONETTI Stephane 518252 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 10m77 -2.0 494

10 FOUILLET Ludovic 561462 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 10m29 -2.2 445

11 FOURNIVAL Florian 533940 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 10m27 -1.4 443

12 SEEZ William 555802 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 10m11 +0.5 427

SEMPoids (7 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CHECHIN Thierry 900320 SEM / 1970 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 10m48 550

2 MOLLARD Raphael 982900 JUM / 1988 Ca Valence 026 R-A 10m10 528

3 BAUDOUIN Herve 1064489 VEM / 1965 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 9m79 509

4 BIBANCOS Kevin 211599 JUM / 1988 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 9m70 504

5 THIERY David 411864 JUM / 1989 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 9m51 493

6 LAVIOLETTE Julien 443102 JUM / 1989 Ca Valence 026 R-A 9m28 479

7 DUBOIS Benjamin 270936 SEM / 1984 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 8m96 460

8 CASTELAS Olivier 909192 SEM / 1977 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 8m86 454

9 SEROUX Patrick 248448 VEM / 1962 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 8m82 452

10 PALLADINO Cedric 576273 JUM / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 8m63 441

11 MARIE CLAIRE Hugues 326634 SEM / 1970 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 8m61 439

12 LHERMET Jean Marc 1055605 VEM / 1961 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 7m91 398

13 MORES Cyril 706743 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 7m41 368

SEMDisque (2 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 PHAN Dang 781738 SEM / 1975 Ca Valence 026 R-A 34m34 568

2 DUBOUIS Loic 258071 JUM / 1989 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 29m90 485

3 BRIAND Loic 142964 JUM / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 29m58 479

4 MARTINET Etienne 131203 VEM / 1967 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 25m06 395

5 ENTAT Anthony 193169 CAM / 1991 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 24m26 381

6 PEILLEY Florent 1044215 JUM / 1988 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 21m29 325

7 POINSIER Emmanuel 1029909 VEM / 1967 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 20m98 320

8 PEOC'H Guillaume 391379 CAM / 1991 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 19m92 300

9 MAZILLE Gregory 296754 SEM / 1970 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 18m71 278

10 BILLUART Tristan 659681 CAM / 1991 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 18m45 273

11 DUBOIS Jean-christophe 523383 JUM / 1989 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 17m35 252

12 BABYLON Kevin 1075965 CAM / 1991 Ca Valence 026 R-A 16m06 228

13 PEOCH Marc 717046 VEM / 1961 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 15m91 226

SEMMarteau (7.26 kg) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 GRAVIER Claude 263227 VEM / 1944 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 32m88 441

2 TIGER Gaetan 160141 SEM / 1978 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 23m05 288

3 BREYSSE Clement 520122 SEM / 1983 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 19m24 230

4 LE BRECH Sebastien 1060467 SEM / 1977 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 18m24 214

5 MESSELMANI Ahmed 1086194 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 17m60 204
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6 DOLS Philippe 890473 VEM / 1963 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 15m13 166

7 GRUEL Simon 755480 SEM / 1979 Ca Valence 026 R-A 14m97 164

8 GUERPILLON Florent 102995 ESM / 1986 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 14m76 160

9 DELOBRE Jean-luc 1099526 VEM / 1964 Ca Valence 026 R-A 12m25 122

10 MADANI Amar (SUI) 189656 VEM / 1962 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 11m29 107

11 BENELMAADADI Sabri 1042692 ESM / 1987 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 8m34 62

SEMJavelot (800 g) / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 TAVIER Dominique 436081 SEM / 1974 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 46m40 587

2 ANDRIOL Jean-marie 156938 JUM / 1988 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 43m42 544

3 FAYOT Pacome 162571 JUM / 1988 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 41m80 521

4 SARICA Charles 1060340 JUM / 1988 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 36m63 448

5 FLORENSON Gilles 846486 VEM / 1952 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 34m38 416

6 NEBOIS Serge 608343 SEM / 1978 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 34m35 416

7 BOUCHET Frederic 279769 VEM / 1966 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 32m33 387

8 LEECH Christophe 1052601 SEM / 1970 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 31m88 381

9 LASSERRE Fabien 1076885 SEM / 1975 Ain-est Athletisme* 001 R-A 29m68 350

10 SABLONNIERES Romain 405827 CAM / 1990 Ca Valence 026 R-A 26m82 309

11 LENTILLON Morgan 1002054 CAM / 1991 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 26m66 307

12 CHOPY Sammy 689546 CAM / 1990 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 23m93 268

13 BABIN Jean-marie 534788 CAM / 1990 Club Sportif De Vienne 069 R-A 22m25 245

14 BRANGIER Thibaud 150118 CAM / 1990 Ca Valence 026 R-A 17m80 182

SEM4 X 100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 81144''02Ca Valence

1-MANOHA Sylvain/JUM,2-PHAN Dang/SEM,3-MOLLARD Raphael/JUM,4-PAYET Romuald/ESM

2 73545''27Assoc. Feyzin Athle.

1-NIMOUR Yacine/CAM,2-GARNIER Romain/ESM,3-BELOUAER Samir/CAM,4-DOLS Geoffrey/ESM

3 51749''25La Foulee D'annemasse

1-LHERMET Kevin/CAM,2-BUSATO Alexandre/JUM,3-SARICA Charles/JUM,4-POUVREAU Quentin/JUM

4 49549''69Club Sportif De Vienne

1-JOURNET Clement/CAM,2-BREYSSE Xavier/ESM,3-GUERPILLON Florent/ESM,4-BREYSSE Clement/SEM

SEM4 X 100m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 2 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 72745''40Ca Ambilly

1-MESSELMANI Ahmed/CAM,2-LAURENT Stephen/ESM,3-BOUCHET Joanny/CAM,4-MARTINET Etienne/VEM

2 69945''88Club Athletique Du Roannais*

1-DAROUX Maxime/CAM,2-FOUILLET Ludovic/CAM,3-ENTAT Anthony/CAM,4-DUBOUIS Loic/JUM

3 59747''71Ain-est Athletisme*

1-GIVONETTI Stephane/CAM,2-LASSERRE Fabien/SEM,3-BILLUART Tristan/CAM,4-BURGESS Arnaud/CAM

SEM4 X 400m / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

Equipe relai

1 7793'27''91Ain-est Athletisme*

1-LE BRECH Sebastien/SEM,2-BIBANCOS Kevin/JUM,3-MEDICO Julien/SEM,4-GIBON Gregory/SEM

2 7313'31''64Club Sportif De Vienne

1-BREYSSE Victor/ESM,2-BRIAND Loic/JUM,3-THIERY David/JUM,4-DOUCOURE Alhassane/ESM

3 6533'38''00Assoc. Feyzin Athle.

1-VEYRENCHE Remi/ESM,2-DUBOIS Jean-christophe/JUM,3-BEVIS Gregory/ESM,4-OMRI Rida/ESM

4 5743'44''85Ca Ambilly

1-CHECHIN Thierry/SEM,2-CUISSARD Nicolas/SEM,3-BESOMBES Jerome/SEM,4-TIGER Gaetan/SEM

5 3754'04''69Ca Valence

1-GOETZ Laurent/JUM,2-SAHUC Gilles/VEM,3-CAZENAVE Sebastien/SEM,4-REYNAUD Michael/SEM

0DQLa Foulee D'annemasse
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1-MEGEVAND Alexis/JUM,2-CUVELIER Jonathan/JUM,3-PICCOT Remi/JUM,4-CHAUVET Pierre/SEM

SEM5 000m  Marche / (19/05/2007)    Finale 1 00:00:00

1 CAMPION Kevin 443484 JUM / 1988 Assoc. Feyzin Athle. 069 R-A 21'55''95 982

2 SAHUC Gilles 397460 VEM / 1962 Ca Valence 026 R-A 27'39''35 694

3 GUDEL Quentin 1035493 CAM / 1991 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 31'30''80 527

4 RICHARD Georges 917776 VEM / 1950 Ca Ambilly 074 R-A 31'33''88 525

5 DELOBRE Jean-luc 1099526 VEM / 1964 Ca Valence 026 R-A 32'41''54 481

6 LHERMET Jean Marc 1055605 VEM / 1961 La Foulee D'annemasse 074 R-A 33'58''02 433

7 TACHER Alain 263254 VEM / 1947 Club Athletique Du Roanna 042 R-A 36'01''36 362

Résultats par équipe

Finale Excellence

29 622pts R-A / 0691 Assoc. Feyzin Athle.

29 093pts R-A / 0422 Club Athletique Du Roannais*

27 413pts R-A / 0743 Ca Ambilly

27 164pts R-A / 0264 Ca Valence

24 464pts R-A / 0745 La Foulee D'annemasse

21 808pts R-A / 0696 Club Sportif De Vienne

21 453pts R-A / 0017 Ain-est Athletisme*
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